Код ПартНамбер Наименование
Розничная
187057 YSBE1ILG3T Bianchi E-Omnia C Type Deore 10S Bosch 500 YSBE1ILG3T, L, CELESTE 1699990
187071 YSBF1ILGBC Bianchi E-Omnia FX-Type Mullet XT 12S Bosch 625 YSBF1ILGBC, L, BLU NOTTE/CELESTE CK16 FULL GLOSSY2659990
187073 YRBT2E47ST Bianchi E-Spillo Classic VB Altus 8S EGoing YRBT2E47ST, 47CM, GUN METAL/BLACK FULL MATT 739990
187072 YRBT2E53ST Bianchi E-Spillo Classic VB Altus 8S EGoing YRBT2E53ST, 53CM, GUN METAL/BLACK FULL MATT 739990
187074 YSBQ3I48CM Bianchi E-SUV Adventure Mullet GX 12S Shimano 720 YSBQ3I48CM, 48CM, BLACK MATT / CK16-CHROME GLOSS3389990
187022 YSB1CT53IP Bianchi Impuslo All Road GRX 600 11S 46/30 HD (YSB1CT53IP), 53CM, CELESTE CK16 AQUAMARINE 1399990
187023 YSB1CT55IP Bianchi Impuslo All Road GRX 600 11S 46/30 HD YSB1CT55IP, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 AQUAMARINE 1399990
187017 YTB7CI54IT Bianchi Impuslo Pro GRX 610 12S 40 HD YTB7CI54IT, 54CM, SAGE / ESCAPE 1637990
187083 YSB7DI575H Bianchi Infinito XE DISC 105 11S CP R918 YSB7DI575H, 57CM, UD CARBON/GRAPHITE FULL GLOSSY 1639990
187070 YRBW2J536K Bianchi Magma 9.2 Alivio MIX 2x9 YRBW2J536K, 53CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK:WHITE GLOSSY 479990
187058 YSBS7I53MX Bianchi Methanol CV FS 9.1 XX1 AXS XRC 1501 YSBS7I53MX, 53CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK FULL GLOSSY 5679990
187024 YSBS9I48MX Bianchi Methanol CV FS 9.3 XT/SLX RC I25 YSBS9I48MX, 48CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK FULL GLOSSY 2539990
187025 YSBS9I53MX Bianchi Methanol CV FS 9.3 XT/SLX RC I25 YSBS9I53MX, 53CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK FULL GLOSSY 2539990
188135 YSB62E55GU Bianchi Nirone 7 All Road GRX 400 46-30 HD YSB62E55GU, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / BLUE PEACOCK FULL GLOSSY999990
188127 YSB4CE50N2 Bianchi Nirone 7 Alu 105 Disc 11S YSB4CE50N2, 50CM, BLACK / TITANIUM SILVER GLOSSY 1090990
188126 YSB4CE50ND Bianchi Nirone 7 Alu 105 Disc 11S YSB4CE50ND, 50CM, CELESTE CK16 / TITANIUM SILVER GLOSSY 1090990
188132 YSB4CE55N2 Bianchi Nirone 7 Alu 105 Disc 11S YSB4CE55N2, 55CM, BLACK / TITANIUM SILVER GLOSSY 1090990
188131 YSB4CE55ND Bianchi Nirone 7 Alu 105 Disc 11S YSB4CE55ND, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / TITANIUM SILVER GLOSSY 1090990
188134 YSB4CE57N2 Bianchi Nirone 7 Alu 105 Disc 11S YSB4CE57N2, 57CM, BLACK / TITANIUM SILVER GLOSSY 1090990
188133 YSB4CE57ND Bianchi Nirone 7 Alu 105 Disc 11S YSB4CE57ND, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / TITANIUM SILVER GLOSSY 1090990
188137 YSBO7E38NF Bianchi Nitron 9.4 XT/Deore 1X12 KOM I25 YRBO7E38NF, 38CM, WHITE/BLACK 1099990
187027 YRBO7E48NF Bianchi Nitron 9.4 XT/Deore 1X12 KOM I25 YRBO7E48NF, 48CM, WHITE/BLACK 1099990
187029 YRBO7E53NH Bianchi Nitron 9.4 XT/Deore 1X12 KOM I25 YRBO7E53NH, 53CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK FULL GLOSSY 1099990
188136 YSBO7E38NH Bianchi Nitron 9.4 XT/Deore 1X12 KOM I25 YSBO7E38NH, 38CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK FULL GLOSSY 1099990
187026 YSBO7E43NH Bianchi Nitron 9.4 XT/Deore 1X12 KOM I25 YSBO7E43NH, 43CM, CELESTE CK16/BLACK FULL GLOSSY 1099990
188138 YSBO7E48NF Bianchi Nitron 9.4 XT/Deore 1X12 KOM I25 YSBO7E48NF, 48CM, WHITE/BLACK 1099990
187032 YSB26I55XD Bianchi Oltre Comp 105 DI2 12S VR50 YSB26I55XD 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE FULL GLOSSY 2819990
187033 YSB26I57XD Bianchi Oltre Comp 105 DI2 12S VR50 YSB26I57XD, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE FULL GLOSSY 2819990
187034 YSB26U55XH Bianchi Oltre Comp 105DI2 12S VR50 YSB26U55XH, 55CM, DARK GREY METAL / GRAPHITE FULL GLOSSY 2819990
188112 YTB26I53XH Bianchi Oltre Comp 105DI2 12S VR50 YTB26I53XH, 53CM, DARK GREY METAL / GRAPHITE FULL GLOSSY 2819990
187036 YTB24I53XD Bianchi Oltre Comp Rival eTap AXS 12S 46-33 YTB24I53XD, 53CM, CELESTE CK16 / Black 3049990
187039 YTB24I57XD Bianchi Oltre Comp Rival eTap AXS 12S 46-33 YTB24I57XD, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / Black 3049990
187040 YTB23I55XH Bianchi Oltre Comp Ultegra DI2 12S YTB23I55XH, 55CM, GRAPHITE / DARK GRAPHITE 3299990
187041 YTB23I57XD Bianchi Oltre Comp Ultegra DI2 12S YTB23I57XD, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / BLACK 3299990
188109 YTB07I53XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Dura Ace DI2 12S 52-36 VR 50 YTB07I53XE, 53CM, BLACK MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 6069990
187043 YTB07I55XJ Bianchi Oltre Pro Dura Ace DI2 12S 52-36 VR 50 YTB07I55XJ, 55CM, BLACK / CELESTE CK16 6069990
187044 YTB07I57XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Dura Ace DI2 12S 52-36 VR 50 YTB07I57XE, 57CM, BLACK MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 6069990
187269 YSB10I53XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Force eTap AXS 46-33 RC50 YSB10I53XE, 53CM, BLACK MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 4519990
187046 YSB10I57XJ Bianchi Oltre Pro Force eTap AXS 46-33 RC50 YSB10I57XJ, 57CM, GRAPHITE / CELESTE CK16 FULL MATT 4519990
187048 YTB10I55XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Force eTap AXS 46-33 RC50 YTB10I55XE, 55CM, GRAPHITE MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 4519990
188110 YTB08I50XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Ultegra DI2 12S 52-36 VR50 YTB08I50XE, 50CM, BLACK MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 4519990
188111 YTB08I55XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Ultegra DI2 12S 52-36 VR50 YTB08I55XE, 55CM, BLACK MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 4519990
187049 YTB08I55XJ Bianchi Oltre Pro Ultegra DI2 12S 52-36 VR50 YTB08I55XJ, 55CM, BLACK / CELESTE CK16 4519990
187050 YTB08I57XE Bianchi Oltre Pro Ultegra DI2 12S 52-36 VR50 YTB08I57XE, 57CM, BLACK MATT / BLACK GLOSSY 4519990
187018 YTB8DI55A6 Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DI55A6, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / IRID MATT 1665990
187019 YTB8DI55AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DI55AB, 55CM, GRAPHITE CANGIANTE / GRAPHITE MATT 1665990
187060 YTB8DI57A6 Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DI57A6, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / IRID MATT 1659990
187068 YTB8DI57AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DI57AB, 57CM, GRAPHITE CANGIANTE / GRAPHITE MATT 1659990
188105 YTB8DX53AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DX53AB, 53CM, GRAPHITE CANGIANTE / GRAPHITE MATT 1659990
188106 YTB8DX55A6 Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DX55A6, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / IRID MATT 1659990
188107 YTB8DX57A6 Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DX57A6, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / IRID MATT 1659990
188108 YTB8DX57AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DX57AB, 57CM, GRAPHITE CANGIANTE / GRAPHITE MATT 1659990
188143 YTB8DX59AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 12S 50-34 YTB8DX59AB, 59CM, GRAPHITE CANGIANTE / GRAPHITE MATT 1659990
187020 YTB37I55A6 Bianchi Oltre Race 105 DI2 50-34 R818 YTB37I55A6, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / IRID MATT 2259990
187021 YTB37I55AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 DI2 50-34 R818 YTB37I55AB, 55CM, GRAPHITE MATT 2259990
187061 YTB37I57A6 Bianchi Oltre Race 105 DI2 50-34 R818 YTB37I57A6, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / IRID MATT 2259990
187062 YTB37I57AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 DI2 50-34 R818 YTB37I57AB, 57CM, GRAPHITE CANGIANTE / GRAPHITE MATT 2259990
188142 YTB37X55AB Bianchi Oltre Race 105 DI2 50-34 R818 YTB37X55AB, 55CM, GRAPHITE MATT 2259990
187059 YSB21I55XR Bianchi Oltre RC Dura Ace DI2 52-36 RC YSB21I55XR, 55CM, BLACK / CELESTE CK16 7849990
187064 YTB47I55MF Bianchi Specialissima Comp 105 DI2 50-34 VPAL YTB47I55MF, 55CM, GRAPHITE / BLACK 2819990
Спорт Статус
010_Велосипеды

187051 YTB47I57MQ Bianchi Specialissima Comp 105 DI2 50-34 VPAL YTB47I57MQ, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE 2824990
188116 YTB48I53MQ Bianchi Specialissima Comp Rival eTap AXS YTB48I53MQ, 53CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE 3079990
187052 YTB48I55MF Bianchi Specialissima Comp Rival eTap AXS YTB48I55MF, 55CM, GRAPHITE / BLACK 3079990
187053 YTB48I57MQ Bianchi Specialissima Comp Rival eTap AXS YTB48I57MQ, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE 3079990
187054 YTB46I53MQ Bianchi Specialissima Comp Ultegra DI2 YTB46I53MQ, 53CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE 3299990
187065 YTB46I55MF Bianchi Specialissima Comp Ultegra DI2 YTB46I55MF, 55CM, GRAPHITE / BLACK 3299990
188114 YTB46I55MQ Bianchi Specialissima Comp Ultegra DI2 YTB46I55MQ, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE 3299990
188115 YTB46I57MF Bianchi Specialissima Comp Ultegra DI2 YTB46I57MF, 57CM, GRAPHITE / BLACK 3299990
187055 YTB46I57MQ Bianchi Specialissima Comp Ultegra DI2 YTB46I57MQ, 57CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE 3299990
188113 YTB45I55MV Bianchi Specialissima Pro Ultegra DI2 VPAL YTB45I55MV, 55CM, CARBON / GRAPHITE IRID / BLACK 4349990
187056 YTB45I55MW Bianchi Specialissima Pro Ultegra DI2 VPAL YTB45I55MW, 55CM, CARBON / CELESTE METALLIC / CELESTE 4349990
187084 YTB40I55MR Bianchi Specialissima RC Red eTap AXS RC33 YTB40I55MR, 55CM, CARBON/CK METALLIC/CK16 7199990
188139 YRB5LS47LK Bianchi Spillo Rubino Deluxe Alu 21SP YRB5LS47LK, 47CM, CELESTE VINTAGE 299990
188140 YRB5LS55LK Bianchi Spillo Rubino Deluxe Alu 21SP YRB5LS55LK, 55CM, CELESTE VINTAGE 299990
188141 YRB5MS43LK Bianchi Spillo Rubino Deluxe ST Alu 21SP YRB5MS43LK, 43CM, CELESTE VINTAGE 299990
187063 YTBR5I55SX Bianchi Sprint 105 12S YTBR5I55SX, 55CM, CELESTE CK16 / GRAPHITE GLOSSY 1399990
187066 YTBR6I57SZ Bianchi Sprint ICR 105 DI2 YTBR6I57SZ, 57CM, LIGHT GREY/IRIDESCENT - FULL GLOSSY 1979990
187079 YSB1TF47D7 Bianchi T-Tronik C-Type DB X5/X7 9S E7000 YSB1TF47D7, 47CM, CELESTE / DARK GRAPHITE FULL MATT 1189990
187080 YSBU5I444X Bianchi T-Tronik FX Type-Pro XT MIX 12 630 YSBU5I444X, 44CM, MASK CELESTE CK16+DECH2O+FULLMATT 2829990
187081 YSBT8I472T Bianchi T-Tronik T-Type DB X5/X7 9S E6100 YSBT8I472T, 47CM, GREEN / DARK GRAPHITE FULL MATT 1129990
187067 YTB51I56ZD Bianchi Zolder Pro GRX610 12S CP HDISC YTB51I56ZD, 56CM, CELESTE CK16 / RAINBOW DECAL 1999990
186415 C9520928100L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Icon 999, C95209281, Black (100), Man, L 149990
186414 C9520928100M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Icon 999, C95209281, Black (100), Man, M 149990
186432 C9520929052L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Blue Purple (052), Man, L 124990
186431 C9520929052M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Blue Purple (052), Man, M 124990
186433 C9520929052XL Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Blue Purple (052), Man, XL 124990
186429 C9520929051L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Blue Sand (051), Man, L 124990
186428 C9520929051M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Blue Sand (051), Man, M 124990
186430 C9520929051XL Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Blue Sand (051), Man, XL 124990
186426 C9520929401L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Gray Celeste (401), Man, L 124990
186425 C9520929401M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Gray Celeste (401), Man, M 124990
186427 C9520929401XL Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9520929, Gray Celeste (401), Man, XL 124990
186451 C9520931054L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9520931, Blue Bouganville (054), Woman, L 129990
186450 C9520931054M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9520931, Blue Bouganville (054), Woman, M 129990
186449 C9520931054S Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9520931, Blue Bouganville (054), Woman, S 129990
186444 C9520930053L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9520930, Blue Celeste (053), Man, L 129990
186443 C9520930053M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9520930, Blue Celeste (053), Man, M 129990
186445 C9520930053XL Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9520930, Blue Celeste (053), Man, XL 129990
186447 C9520930051L Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9520930, Blue Sand (051), Man, L 129990
186446 C9520930051M Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9520930, Blue Sand (051), Man, M 129990
186448 C9520930051XL Jacket Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9520930, Blue Sand (051), Man, XL 129990
186472 C9520933100L Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9520933, Black (100), Woman, L 94990
186471 C9520933100M Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9520933, Black (100), Woman, M 94990
186470 C9520933100S Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9520933, Black (100), Woman, S 94990
186474 C9520933050M Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9520933, Blue (050), Woman, M 94990
186473 C9520933050S Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9520933, Blue (050), Woman, S 94990
186465 C9520932100L Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9520932, Black (100), Man, L 94990
186464 C9520932100M Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9520932, Black (100), Man, M 94990
186468 C9520932050L Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9520932, Blue (050), Man, L 94990
186467 C9520932050M Vest Insulated Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9520932, Blue (050), Man, M 94990
186397 C9513898501M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513898, ECRU Flower (501), Woman, M 52990
186376 C9513898501XS Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513898, ECRU Flower (501), Woman, XS 52990
186386 C9513897302L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9513897, Celeste Flower (302), Man, L 54990
186385 C9513897302S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9513897, Celeste Flower (302), Man, S 54990
186387 C9513897302XL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9513897, Celeste Flower (302), Man, XL 54990
186388 C9513897302XXL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9513897, Celeste Flower (302), Man, XXL 54990
186365 C9513896103L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9513896, Black Animalier (103), Woman, L 59990
186364 C9513896103M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9513896, Black Animalier (103), Woman, M 59990
186363 C9513896103S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9513896, Black Animalier (103), Woman, S 59990
186362 C9513896103XS Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9513896, Black Animalier (103), Woman, XS 59990
186379 C9512813003L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel W, C9512813, Sandal (003), Woman, L 69990
186378 C9512813003M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel W, C9512813, Sandal (003), Woman, M 69990
186377 C9512813003S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel W, C9512813, Sandal (003), Woman, S 69990
186630 C9512813003XS Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel W, C9512813, Sandal (003), Woman, XS 69990

186373 C9512812700L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512812, Green Armada (700), Man, L 71990
186372 C9512812700M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512812, Green Armada (700), Man, M 71990
186371 C9512812700S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512812, Green Armada (700), Man, S 71990
186374 C9512812700XL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512812, Green Armada (700), Man, XL 71990
186375 C9512812700XXL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512812, Green Armada (700), Man, XXL 71990
186411 C9512792100L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight W, C9512792, Black (100), Woman, L 63990
186410 C9512792100M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight W, C9512792, Black (100), Woman, M 63990
186409 C9512792100S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight W, C9512792, Black (100), Woman, S 63990
186408 C9512792100XS Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight W, C9512792, Black (100), Woman, XS 63990
186413 C9512792500M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight W, C9512792, Purple (500), Woman, M 63990
186412 C9512792500XS Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight W, C9512792, Purple (500), Woman, XS 63990
186400 C9511698300L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Celeste (300), Man, L 65990
186399 C9511698300M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Celeste (300), Man, M 65990
186398 C9511698300S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Celeste (300), Man, S 65990
186401 C9511698300XL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Celeste (300), Man, XL 65990
186402 C9511698300XXL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Celeste (300), Man, XXL 65990
186405 C9511698400L Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Grey (400), Man, L 65990
186404 C9511698400M Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Grey (400), Man, M 65990
186403 C9511698400S Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Grey (400), Man, S 65990
186406 C9511698400XL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Grey (400), Man, XL 65990
186407 C9511698400XXL Jersey Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Ultralight, C9511698, Grey (400), Man, XXL 65990
186418 C9512286400L Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Icon 999, C95122864, Grey (400), Man, L 99990
186417 C9512286400M Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Icon 999, C95122864, Grey (400), Man, M 99990
186435 C9512287104L Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9512287, Black Celeste (104), Man, L 89990
186434 C9512287104M Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9512287, Black Celeste (104), Man, M 89990
186438 C9512287052L Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9512287, Blue Purple (052), Man, L 89990
186437 C9512287052M Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9512287, Blue Purple (052), Man, M 89990
186439 C9512287052XL Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9512287, Blue Purple (052), Man, XL 89990
186457 C9512289703L Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9512289, Green Cherry Mud (703), Woman, L 84990
186456 C9512289703M Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9512289, Green Cherry Mud (703), Woman, M 84990
186455 C9512289703S Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9512289, Green Cherry Mud (703), Woman, S 84990
186452 C9512288702M Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512288, Green Mud (702), Man, M 84990
186454 C9512288702XL Jersey Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9512288, Green Mud (702), Man, XL 84990
186486 C9512291502L Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9512291, Woman Flower  (502), Woman, L 84990
186485 C9512291502M Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9512291, Woman Flower (502), Woman, M 84990
186484 C9512291502S Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel Wmn, C9512291, Woman Flower (502), Woman, S 84990
186479 C9512290007L Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, Bianchi Original (007), Man, L 84990
186478 C9512290007M Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, Bianchi Original (007), Man, M 84990
186480 C9512290007XL Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, Bianchi Original (007), Man, XL 84990
186476 C9512290105L Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, Dark Flowers (105), Man, L 84990
186475 C9512290105M Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, Dark Flowers (105), Man, M 84990
186477 C9512290105XL Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, Dark Flowers (105), Man, XL 84990
186482 C9512290006L Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, In The Stripes (006), Man, L 84990
186481 C9512290006M Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, In The Stripes (006), Man, M 84990
186483 C9512290006XL Jersey Thermo Wool Bianchi Milano Lifestyle Gravel, C9512290, In The Stripes (006), Man, XL 84990
186396 C9513900005L T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, ECRU (005), Woman, L 49990
186395 C9513900005M T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, ECRU (005), Woman, M 49990
186394 C9513900005S T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, ECRU (005), Woman, S 49990
186393 C9513900005XS T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, ECRU (005), Woman, XS 49990
186392 C9513900004L T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, Eroica (004), Woman, L 49990
186391 C9513900004M T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, Eroica (004), Woman, M 49990
186390 C9513900004S T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, Eroica (004), Woman, S 49990
186389 C9513900004XS T Shirt Short Sleeve Bianchi Milano Life Style Gravel W, C9513900, Eroica (004), Woman, XS 49990
186382 C9501907400L BIB Short Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9501907, Grey (400), Man, L 84990
186381 C9501907400M BIB Short Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9501907, Grey (400), Man, M 84990
186380 C9501907400S BIB Short Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9501907, Grey (400), Man, S 84990
186383 C9501907400XL BIB Short Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9501907, Grey (400), Man, XL 84990
186384 C950197400XXL BIB Short Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C950197, Grey (400), Man, XXL 84990
186369 C9501906103L Short Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9501906, Black Animalier (103), Woman, L 69990
186368 C9501906103M Short Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9501906, Black Animalier (103), Woman, M 69990
186367 C9501906103S Short Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9501906, Black Animalier (103), Woman, S 69990
186366 C9501906103XS Short Bianchi Milano Remastered W, C9501906, Black Animalier (103), Woman, XS 69990
186423 C9501909402L Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Icon 999, C9501909, Slate Gray (402), Man, L 124990
186422 C9501909402M Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Icon 999, C9501909, Slate Gray (402), Man, M 124990
070_Экипировка Велошорты / BIBS
071_Экипировка Велотрико / Bibtighs
186441 C9501910100L Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9501910, Black (100), Man, L 92990
186440 C9501910100M Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Remastered, C9501910, Black (100), Man, M 92990
186463 C9501912400L Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9501912, Grey (400), Woman, L 109990
186462 C9501912400M Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9501912, Grey (400), Woman, M 109990
186461 C9501912400S Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel Wmn, C9501912, Grey (400), Woman, S 109990
186458 C9501911400M Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9501911, Grey (400), Man, M 109990
186460 C9501911400XL Bibtights Thermo Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9501911, Grey (400), Man, XL 109990
186488 C9534017100LXL Glove Winter Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9534017, Black (100), Unisex, L\XL 37990
186487 C9534017100SM Glove Winter Bianchi Milano Tech Gravel, C9534017, Black (100), Unisex, S\M 37990
186489 C9560507100S Shoe Cover Bianchi Milano Hydro Bootie, C9560507, Black (100), Unisex, S 46990
186492 C9560507100XL Shoe Cover Bianchi Milano Hydro Bootie, C9560507, Black (100), Unisex, XL 46900
186490 C9560507100M Shoe Cover Bianchi Milano Hydro Bootie, C9560507, Black (100), Unisex, М 46990
187880 7093 Frame Bag Zefal Z Adventure C3, 7093, Weight 210g, Capacity 3.3L, Black 22990
187904 7089 Front Bag Zefal Z Adventure F2, 7089, Weight 135g, Capacity 2.5L, Black 19990
187884 7000 Handlebar bag Zefal Z Adventure F10, 7000, Weight 340g, Capacity 10L, Max load 4kg, Red-Black 25990
187882 7090 Handlebar pouch bag Zefal Z Adventure Pouch Bag, 7090, Weight 80g, Capacity 1.1L, Black 12990
187908 7099 Hydropack Zefal Z Hydro Race, 7099, Weight 174g, Capacity bag 3L, Capacity reservoir 1.5L, Black 23390
187907 7097 Hydropack Zefal Z Hydro XC, 7097, Weight 370g, Capacity bag 6L, Capacity reservoir 2L, Black 30990
187873 7024 Saddle bag Zefal Iron Pack 2 M-TF, 7024, Weight 135g, Capacity 0.9L, Black 13990
187875 7001 Saddle bag Zefal Z Adventure R11, 7001, Weight 525g, Capacity 11L, Max load 5kg, Black-Red 36390
187877 7040 Saddle bag Zefal Z Light Pack S, 7040, Weight 58g, Capacity 0,5L, Black 7990
187879 7011 Top-tube Bag Zefal Console Pack T2, 7011, Weight 200g, Capacity 1,3 L, Black 15990
187883 7004 Top-tube Bag Zefal Z Adventure T1, 7004, Weight 144g, Capacity 1.0L, Black 14490
187905 7167 Water Bladder Zefal 1,5L, 7167, Weight 115g, Capacity 1.5L, Blue 7790
187906 7169 Water Bladder Zefal 2L, 7169, Weight 115g, Capacity 2L, Blue 8890
186496 C9570043100ML Arm Sleeve Bianchi Milano Arm Warmer, C9570043, Black (100), Unisex, M/L 19990
186497 C9570043100XLX Arm Sleeve Bianchi Milano Arm Warmer, C9570043, Black (100), Unisex, XL\XXL 19990
186495 C9570043100XSS Arm Sleeve Bianchi Milano Arm Warmer, C9570043, Black (100), Unisex, XS/S 19990
186493 C9560508100O Buff Bianchi Milano Neck Warmer, C9560508, Black (100), Unisex, One size 14990
186494 C9551036100O Cap Bianchi Milano Winer Cap C9551036, Black (100), Unisex, One size 24990
186500 C9570045100ML Knee Warmer Bianchi Milano Knee Warmer, C9570045, Black (100), Unisex, M/ML 24990
186501 C9570045100XLX Knee Warmer Bianchi Milano Knee Warmer, C9570045, Black (100), Unisex, XL\XXL 24990
186498 C9570044100ML Leg Warmer Bianchi Milano LEG Warmer, C9570044, Black (100), Unisex, M/ML 24990
186499 C9570044100XLX Leg Warmer Bianchi Milano LEG Warmer, C9570044, Black (100), Unisex, XL\XXL 24990
188160 C2600225 Bar Tape Bianchi Gravel 34 Earth, C2600225, 3.4mm, Black 19990
187091 C2600227 Bar Tape Bianchi Velomann Gravel 34 Leaf, C2600227, soft touch 3,4mm, full black 15990
187094 C2600226 Bar Tape Bianchi Velomann Road 25 Snake, C2600226, soft touch 2,5mm, full black 13990
187104 C7100734 Saddle Bianchi RC 139 Carbon Air, Road, Full Carbon 3K, W139xL250mm, 165gr, 3D tech. pading 239990